XXVI Tarptautinés plaukimo varzybos ,A. Dambrausko tauré-2024*

Siauliai, 18- - 19-10-2024

Geriausios merginos

Girls, 15 years and younger

RAGAUSKAITE, Urte
PETRAUSKAITE, Otilija
MARTINAITYTE, Vilte
VAITKUTE, Migle
BALINSKAITE, Rugile
PETRAUSKAITE, Ugne
OBRIKYTE, Auguste
PLEIKYTE, Liepa
LASUKAITE, Ursule
KAVALIAUSKAITE, Lukne

. MELIESIUTE, Liepa

. TIPELYTE, Austeja

. RASIUKAITE, leva

. DOMERECKAITE, Dominyka
. SIMULYTE, Meda

. LASUKAITE, Elze

. EIKINAITE, Evita

. SKARBALIUTE, Ruta

. RACKAUSKAITE, Luka

. JANAVICIUTE, Karile

. RUTKAUSKAITE, Ema

. ATSTOPAITE, Gilija

. BALDAUSKAITE, Eivile

. GRIGAITE, Nora

. RUTKAUSKAITE, Dominyka
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Delfinas-1
Delfinas-2
Delfinas-2
Delfinas-1
Delfinas-2
Delfinas-2
Delfinas-4
Delfinas-1
Delfinas-4
Delfinas-8
Delfinas-4
Delfinas-1
Delfinas-4
Delfinas-2
Delfinas-4
Delfinas-4
Delfinas-1
Delfinas-5
Delfinas-8
Delfinas-8
Delfinas-5
Delfinas-9
Delfinas-8
Delfinas-10
Delfinas-5

2110
1961
1864
1853
1825
1823
1794
1791
1738
1716
1693
1679
1659
1631
1576
1481
1395
1306
1285
1153
845
767
705
702
503
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Siauliy Plaukimo Centras Delfinas
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